Event 1

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook,

AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open
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2151
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2081
2078
2123
2266
2109
2089
2215
2087
2120
2206
2065
2232
2080
2267
2079
2214

Ryanna Begay
Soma Freeman
Sarah McCabe
Jasmine Nells
Alyzabeth Ludlam
Kaliana Riley
Anneliese Goode
Safiya Sweeney
Abigayle Smith
Ava Hancock
Destiny Elio
Ellie Larson
Caroline Hoyt
Eija Jensen
Riley Davila
Maysea Dupuy
Alyssa Wyatt
Lupita Herrera
Marissa Quintero
Jessica Brockman
Desirae Lunsford
Naomi Kelly
Madison Dazen
Taleia Lanier
Ashley Fuson
Kylee Jolley
Leila Bradley

Year School Finals Pace
JR Coconino 23:09.1 7:28
SR Coconino 24:29.8 7:54
FR Coconino 25:01.6 8:04
SO Joseph City 25:16.4 8:09
SO Coconino 25:40.0 8:16
SR Coconino 26:37.2 8:35
SO Blue Ridge 26:39.5 8:35
SO Mingus Union 27:13.7 8:46
SO Joseph City 27:23.0 8:49
FR Joseph City 27:29.2 8:51
SR Camp Verde 27:38.1 8:54
SO Blue Ridge 28:25.3 9:09
SO Blue Ridge 28:27.7 9:10
SR Coconino 29:19.9 9:27
JR Winslow 29:52.9 9:38
FR Camp Verde 30:13.3 9:44
JR Blue Ridge 30:53.2 9:57
SO Sedona Red Rock 31:17.2 10:05
SO Blue Ridge 32:35.1 10:30
FR Coconino 33:20.4 10:44
SO Payson 33:42.5 10:51
JR BASIS Flagstaff 34:07.5 11:00
FR Show Low 34:30.6 11:07
FR Blue Ridge 34:50.8 11:13
FR Winslow 34:54.4 11:15
FR Blue Ridge 35:03.9 11:18
FR Sedona Red Rock 37:48.2 12:11
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Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 15 Coconino ( 24:59.6 2:04:57.7 3:28.1)
1 1 2119 Ryanna Begay JR 23:09.1
2 2 2122 Soma Freeman SR 24:29.8
3 3 2126 Sarah McCabe FR 25:01.6
4 4 2125 Alyzabeth Ludlam SO 25:40.0
5 5 2127 Kaliana Riley SR 26:37.2
[ ( 9) 2123 Eija Jensen SR 29:19.9
7 (12) 2120 Jessica Brockman FR 33:20.4
2 42 Blue Ridge ( 29:24.2 2:27:00.8 5:55.06)
1 6 2077 Anneliese Goode SO 26:39.5
2 7 2081 Ellie Larson SO 28:25.3
3 8 2078 Caroline Hoyt SO 28:27.7
4 10 2089 Alyssa Wyatt JR 30:53.2
5 11 2087 Marissa Quintero S0 32:35.1
[ (13) 2080 Taleia Lanier FR 34:50.8
7 (14) 2079 Kylee Jolley FR 35:03.9

Incomplete Teams:

Joseph City
2151 Jasmine Nells SO, 2152 Abigayle Smith

Mingus Union
2173 Safiya Sweeney SO

Camp Verde
2110 Destiny Elio SR, 2109 Maysea Dupuy FR

Winslow
2266 Riley Davila JR, 2267 Ashley Fuson FR

Sedona Red Rock
2215 Lupita Herrera SO, 2214 Leila Bradley

Payson
2206 Desirae Lunsford SO

BASIS Flagstaff
2065 Naomi Kelly JR

Show Low
2232 Madison Dazen FR

SO,

FR

2150 Ava Hancock FR
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Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Event 2 Boys 5K

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Holbrook, AZ -

10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

1 2222
2 2262
3 1 2112
4 2 2111
5 2199
6 3 2099
7 2258
8 2250
9 4 2113
10 2227
11 5 2274
12 6 2107
13 72278
14 2198
15 2229
16 8 2117
17 9 2091
18 10 2115
19 2223
20 11 2275
21 2134
22 2260
23 12 2102
24 2210
25 2140
26 2184
27 13 2271
28 14 2093
29 15 2103
30 16 2097
31 2100
32 2101
33 2096
34 2067
35 2195
36 17 2114
37 2105
38 18 2279
39 2157

Korbin Burke
Carter Papa
Steven Bahe
Rodrigo Araiza
Eli Redling
Logan Joe

Caleb Gurr
Brylan Clark
Pitroff Calvin
Alexis Pedroza
Jace Coochwikvia
Joseph Woolridge
Elijha Jensen
Lukas Pico

Nick Rubin

Aaron Matthews
Colter Applegate
Austin Dexter
Michael Calderon-Lopez
Jayden Cooper
Dakota Hunter
Kaden Matott
Porter Rau

Haden Davis
Eliase Rockwell
Avery Whitesitt
Leon Barton
Elijah Beckner
Landon Rigg
Caden Fish
Joseph Oldham
Samuel Pascua
Logan Brimhall
Nathaniel Carleton
Grant Berger
Kavan Carr
Marshall Van Atten
Tayden Nez
Bridger Fields

Year School Finals Pace
SO Sedona Red Rock 19:36.0 6:19
JR Snowflake 20:48.1 6:42
JR Camp Verde 21:07.1 6:48
FR Camp Verde 21:07.9 6:49
SO Northland Prep 21:23.4 6:54
SO Blue Ridge 21:26.1 6:54
JR Snowflake 21:26.4 6:55
FR Snowflake 21:32.8 6:57
FR Camp Verde 21:35.4 6:57
FR Sedona Red Rock 21:49.8 7:02
FR Winslow 22:05.0 7:07
JR Blue Ridge 22:08.9 7:08
SR Winslow 22:12.6 7:09
SO Northland Prep 22:34.5 7:16
SR Sedona Red Rock 22:51.9 7:22
JR Camp Verde 22:52.7 7:22
JR Blue Ridge 22:56.9 7:24
SO Camp Verde 23:02.9 7:26
FR Sedona Red Rock 23:07.1 7:27
JR Winslow 23:22.4 7:32
FR Coconino 23:42.6 7:38
FR Snowflake 23:45.6  7:39
FR Blue Ridge 24:07.6 7:46
FR Payson 24:23.5 7:52
JR Coconino 24:49.2 8:00
SO Mingus Union 24:50.9 8:00
FR Winslow 25:25.4 8:11
SO Blue Ridge 25:29.0 8:13
JR Blue Ridge 25:45.5 8:18
FR Blue Ridge 27:04.7 8:43
FR Blue Ridge 27:47.9 8:57
JR Blue Ridge 27:48.4 8:57
FR Blue Ridge 28:54.6 9:19
FR BASIS Flagstaff 29:33.4 9:31
FR Northland Prep 31:05.5 10:01
JR Camp Verde 31:33.3 10:10
FR Blue Ridge 32:40.0 10:31
SO Winslow 33:02.8 10:39
SO Joseph City 34:58.1 11:16
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Page 4
Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 25 Camp Verde ( 21:57.2 1:49:46.0 1:55.8)
1 1 2112 Steven Bahe JR 21:07.1
2 2 2111 Rodrigo Araiza FR 21:07.9
3 4 2113 Pitroff Calvin FR 21:35.4
4 8 2117 Aaron Matthews JR 22:52.7
5 10 2115 Austin Dexter SO 23:02.9
6 (17) 2114 Kavan Carr JR 31:33.3
2 44 Blue Ridge ( 23:13.7 1:56:08.5 4:02.9)
1 3 2099 Logan Joe SO 21:26.1
2 6 2107 Joseph Woolridge JR 22:08.9
3 9 2091 Colter Applegate JR 22:56.9
4 12 2102 Porter Rau FR 24:07.6
5 14 2093 Elijah Beckner SO 25:29.0
6 ( 15) 2103 Landon Rigg JR 25:45.5
7 (16) 2097 Caden Fish FR 27:04.7
3 54 Winslow ( 25:13.7 2:06:08.2 10:57.8)
1 5 2274 Jace Coochwikvia FR 22:05.0
2 7 2278 Elijha Jensen SR 22:12.6
3 11 2275 Jayden Cooper JR 23:22.4
4 13 2271 Leon Barton FR 25:25.4
5 18 2279 Tayden Nez SO 33:02.8

Incomplete Teams:

Sedona Red Rock
2222 Korbin Burke SO, 2227 Alexis Pedroza FR, 2229 Nick Rubin SR, 2223
Michael Calderon-Lopez FR

Snowflake
2262 Carter Papa JR, 2258 Caleb Gurr JR, 2250 Brylan Clark FR, 2260 Kaden
Matott FR

Northland Preparatory
2199 E1i Redling SO, 2198 Lukas Pico SO, 2195 Grant Berger FR

Coconino
2134 Dakota Hunter FR, 2140 Eliase Rockwell JR

Payson
2210 Haden Davis FR

Mingus Union
2184 Avery Whitesitt SO

BASIS Flagstaff
2067 Nathaniel Carleton FR

Joseph City
2157 Bridger Fields SO



Page 5
Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
1 1 2131 Wheaten Smith SO Coconino 20:34.0 ©6:38
2 2 2121 Cathron Donaldson SO Coconino 20:52.8 6:44
3 3 2241 Alyssa Hall JR Snowflake 21:08.4 6:49
4 4 2168 Makena Bliss SO Mingus Union 21:18.8 6:52
5 5 2243 Hallie Nichols JR Snowflake 21:23.0 6:53
6 6 2242 Caitlyn King SR Snowflake 21:30.9 6:56
7 7 2128 Zoe Sather SO Coconino 21:36.7 6:58
8 8 2167 Maisie Babcock SO Mingus Union 21:51.3 7:03
9 2207 Aubrie Mercer SR Payson 21:55.8 7:04

10 9 2191 Jillian Raab SR Northland Prep 21:58.1 7:05
11 10 2118 Akasha Ashley JR Coconino 22:12.6 7:09
12 11 2129 Zofia Sawasky SO Coconino 22:24.8 7:13
13 2204 McKenzie Ball SO Payson 22:35.6  7:17
14 12 2083 Anilee Le Sueur JR Blue Ridge 22:37.2 7:17
15 13 2189 Meg Moyer SO Northland Prep 22:37.8 7:18
16 14 2213 Skyla Bird FR Sedona Red Rock 22:53.4 7:23
17 15 2169 Aubrey Peterson JR Mingus Union 22:56.1 7:23
18 16 2218 Jackie Palmer SO Sedona Red Rock 22:58.6 7:24
19 17 2144 Abigayle Nez JR Holbrook 22:58.7 7:24
20 18 2187 Indi Jones FR Northland Prep 22:59.1 7:24
21 19 2246 Ryleigh Smith SO Snowflake 23:03.2 7:26
22 20 2247 Cammie Weech SR Snowflake 23:22.1 7:32
23 21 2088 Raine Tate SR Blue Ridge 23:29.2 7:34
24 22 2244 Rachel Pitts JR Snowflake 23:37.4 1:37
25 2066 Emily Mullaney FR BASIS Flagstaff 23:44.2 7:39
26 23 2124 Erin Kitterman SR Coconino 23:45.5 7:39
27 24 2130 Macy Smith SR Coconino 23:51.3 7:41
28 25 2245 Maggie Shumway SR Snowflake 24:10.8 7:47
29 26 2216 Yaritza Landa JR Sedona Red Rock 24:12.3 7:48
30 27 2188 Eliza Moyer SR Northland Prep 24:16.2 7:49
31 28 2082 Natalie Larson SR Blue Ridge 24:24.2 7:52
32 2264 Lindsey Becenti SR Winslow 24:28.7 7:53
33 29 2084 Aspen Le Sueur JR Blue Ridge 24:35.8 7:55
34 30 2086 Marina Nozie SO Blue Ridge 24:43.1 7:58
35 31 2185 Audrey Gillenwater JR Northland Prep 24:45.8 7:59
36 32 2174 Nina Willoughby SO Mingus Union 24:58.6 8:03
37 33 2170 Claire Peterson JR Mingus Union 25:19.8 8:10
38 2208 Winnie Paine SO Payson 25:19.9 8:10
39 34 2190 Dena Pappas JR Northland Prep 25:36.7 8:15
40 35 2146 Raelle Yazzie FR Holbrook 25:56.1 8:21
41 2233 Emi Ludwig SR Show Low 26:20.2 8:29
42 36 2076 Bella Desmond FR Blue Ridge 26:24.2 8:30
43 37 2193 Joella Whiting JR Northland Prep 26:51.8 8:39
44 2209 Lydia Schouten SR Payson 27:32.1 8:52
45 38 2220 Soyoka Yabuuchi FR Sedona Red Rock 27:50.9 8:58
46 39 2145 Talynn Spencer JR Holbrook 28:12.7 9:05
47 40 2143 Cierra Long SR Holbrook 28:42.4 9:15
48 41 2217 Arabella Licher FR Sedona Red Rock 28:48.5 9:17
49 2265 Raenna Becenti FR Winslow 29:01.4 9:21
50 42 2142 Lily Hawk SO Holbrook 29:50.1 9:37



Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 2064 Alexa Hartman SO BASIS Flagstaff 30:22.6 9:47
52 43 2219 Ava Witte FR Sedona Red Rock 33:16.6 10:43
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Hidde

Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School

n Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 31 Coconino (

1 1 2131 Wheaten Smith S0
2 2 2121 Cathron Donaldson SO
3 7 2128 Zoe Sather SO
4 10 2118 Akasha Ashley JR
5 11 2129 Zofia Sawasky SO
6 23) 2124 Erin Kitterman SR
7 24) 2130 Macy Smith SR
2. 53 Snowflake (

1 3 2241 Alyssa Hall JR
2 5 2243 Hallie Nichols JR
3 6 2242 Caitlyn King SR
4 19 2246 Ryleigh Smith S0
5 20 2247 Cammie Weech SR
[ 22) 2244 Rachel Pitts JR
7 25) 2245 Maggie Shumway SR
3. 92 Mingus Union (

1 4 2168 Makena Bliss SO
2 8 2167 Maisie Babcock SO
3 15 2169 Aubrey Peterson JR
4 32 2174 Nina Willoughby SO
5 33 2170 Claire Peterson JR
4. 98 Northland Preparatory (

1 9 2191 Jillian Raab SR
2 13 2189 Meg Moyer SO
3 18 2187 Indi Jones FR
4 27 2188 Eliza Moyer SR
5 31 2185 Audrey Gillenwater JR
6 34) 2190 Dena Pappas JR
7 37) 2193 Joella Whiting JR
5. 120 Blue Ridge (

1 12 2083 Anilee Le Sueur JR
2 21 2088 Raine Tate SR
3 28 2082 Natalie Larson SR
4 29 2084 Aspen Le Sueur JR
5 30 2086 Marina Nozie SO
9 36) 2076 Bella Desmond FR
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:47:40.9

:50:27.6

:56:24.6

:56:37.0

:59:49.5
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2:47.7)

2:05.9)
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School

Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ -

Page 8

10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

6. 135 Sedona Red Rock

1 14 2213 Skyla Bird

2 16 2218 Jackie Palmer

3 26 2216 Yaritza Landa

4 38 2220 Soyoka Yabuuchi
5 41 2217 Arabella Licher
6 ( 43) 2219 Ava Witte

7 173 Holbrook

1 17 2144 Abigayle Nez

2 35 2146 Raelle Yazzie

3 39 2145 Talynn Spencer
4 40 2143 Cierra Long

5 42 2142 Lily Hawk

Incomplete Teams:

Payson
2207 Aubrie Mercer SR,
Lydia Schouten SR

BASIS Flagstaff
2066 Emily Mullaney FR,

Winslow
2264 Lindsey Becenti SR,

Show Low
2233 Emi Ludwig SR

( 25:20
FR 22
SO 22
JR 24:
FR 27:
FR 28:
FR 33:
( 27:08.
JR 22:
FR 25:
JR 28:
SR 28:
S0 29:

:53.
58.
12.
50.
48.
16.

58.
56.
12.
42.
50.

2

N o U1 O W o)

N Y

:06:43.7 5:55.1)

:15:40.0 6:51.4)

2204 McKenzie Ball SO, 2208 Winnie Paine SO, 2209

2064 Alexa Hartman SO

2265 Raenna Becenti FR



Event 4

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook,

AZ - 10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity

Place TmP1l

O ~J o Ul WDN

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Boys 5K
Bib

1 2197

2 2248

3 216l

4 2231

5 2196

6 2256

7 2263

8 2251

9 2257

10 2068
11 2280
12 2176
13 2180
14 2070
15 2098
16 2141
17 2139
18 2155
19 2182
20 2092
21 2273
22 2201
23 2194
24 2240
25 2254
26 2095
27 2094
28 2071
29 2272
30 2277
31 2276
32 2200
33 2074
34 2202
35 2108
36 2137
2148

37 2239
2147

38 2230
39 2270
40 2234
41 2281
42 2106
43 2175
44 2235
45 2203
46 2153
47 2158
48 2221

Dana Leib-Perry
Caleb Anson
Samuel Neat
Shota Yabuuchi
Malakai Hanson
Noah Fish

Trevor Williams
Kaden Clark

Trey Flake

Colm Cawood
Payton Nicholas
Keenan Brekke
Isaac Reynolds
Brian Hofstetter
Steven Halls
Adin Scott

Ryan Quintero
Bryce Bushman
Jehiah Rogers
Alexander Atkinson
Kailar Charley
Isaak Ulm

Dan Berger

Cj Serrano
Bryant Espinosa
Rocky Brown
Jason Bonito
Evan Hofstetter
Kaileb Begay
Austin Dickson
Noral Cooper
Jacob Taylor
Brady Spinti
Nevan Watson
Zachary Woolridge
Gage Palmateer
Damien Clark
Dallin McCaleb
Damon Attakai
Carlos Villegas
Justin Albert
Zach Bates
Mauricio Thomas
Elijah Woolridge
Ashton Bialek-Kling
Kail Clark

Kobe Yazzie

Owen Beatty
Bannon Johnstun
Francisco Bekele

Year School Finals Pace
SR Northland Prep 17:38.1 5:41
JR Snowflake 17:48.4 5:44
JR Joseph City 17:48.7 5:44
JR Sedona Red Rock 17:50.6 5:45
JR Northland Prep 17:50.8 ©5:45
SR Snowflake 18:03.3 5:49
SR Snowflake 18:05.1 5:50
SR Snowflake 18:12.4 5:52
JR Snowflake 18:12.9 5:52
JR BASIS Flagstaff 18:19.0 5:54
JR Winslow 18:19.1 5:54
SO Mingus Union 18:33.6 5:59
JR Mingus Union 18:43.6 6:02
JR BASIS Flagstaff 18:43.7 6:02
SO Blue Ridge 18:44.9 6:03
JR Coconino 18:45.0 6:03
JR Coconino 18:46.6 6:03
SO Joseph City 18:56.1 6:06
SR Mingus Union 19:01.8 6:08
JR Blue Ridge 19:06.5 6:09
JR Winslow 19:14.4 6:12
SR Northland Prep 19:22.3 6:15
JR Northland Prep 19:28.0 6:16
SO _Show Low 19:33.4 6:18
JR Snowflake 19:36.2 6:19
SO Blue Ridge 19:40.1 6:20
FR Blue Ridge 19:44.0 6:22
SO BASIS Flagstaff 19:54.4 6:25
SO Winslow 19:59.1 6:26
SR Winslow 20:00.0 6:27
SR Winslow 20:05.6 6:29
JR Northland Prep 20:05.8 6:29
JR BASIS Flagstaff 20:11.3 6:30
SR Northland Prep 20:13.0 6:31
SO Blue Ridge 20:14.8 6:31
SO Coconino 20:16.9 6:32
SR Holbrook 20:20.4 6:33
SO Show Low 20:22.8 6:34
JR Holbrook 20:24.5 6:35
S0 Sedona Red Rock 20:24.5 6:35
JR Winslow 20:31.5 6:37
SR Show Low 20:35.8 6:38
JR Winslow 20:37.5 6:39
JR Blue Ridge 20:37.6 6:39
SR Mingus Union 20:37.6 6:39
SO Show Low 20:39.3 6:39
JR Northland Prep 20:40.2 6:40
SO Joseph City 20:41.5 6:40
SO Joseph City 20:41.5 6:40
SR Sedona Red Rock 20:46.4 6:42
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Event 4

Boys 5K

Holbrook Invitational
Hosted by Holbrook High School

Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Varsity

10/25/2020

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Name Year School Finals Pace
2149 Kenneth Nez FR Holbrook 20:47.3 6:42
2181 Matthew Reynolds FR Mingus Union 20:55.5 6:45
2255 Heber Espinosa SR Snowflake 20:55.6 6:45
2225 Kale Emerson SO Sedona Red Rock 20:57.9 6:45
2136 Hunter Kugler JR Coconino 21:07.2 6:48
2228 John Pierce JR Sedona Red Rock 21:11.6 6:50
2226 Isaac Montes De Oca Gar FR Sedona Red Rock 21:16.5 6:51
2211 Matthew Kester JR Payson 21:26.7 6:55
2237 Jaiden Mahle JR Show Low 21:32.9 6:57
2138 Benjamin Papez SR Coconino 21:35.1 6:57
2183 Retief Tapija JR Mingus Union 21:58.8 7:05
2156 Kelten Chairez SO Joseph City 22:02.3 7:06
2135 Jermaine Jensen FR Coconino 22:02.9 7:06
2090 Allen Aday JR Blue Ridge 22:12.8 7:09
2224 Jon Cook FR Sedona Red Rock 22:25.3 7:13
2133 William Harris FR Coconino 23:02.3 7:25
2159 Jareon Miller SO Joseph City 23:12.7 7:29
2236 Nathaniel Kalat FR Show Low 23:28.9 7:34
2073 Noah Smith SR BASIS Flagstaff 23:56.0 7:43
2238 Jordan Mahle SO Show Low 23:56.1 7:43
2160 Peter Miller FR Joseph City 24:12.2 7:48
2069 Baden Cruickshank SR BASIS Flagstaff 27:18.4 8:48
2072 Charles Rockow JR BASIS Flagstaff 27:18.5 8:48
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

Team Scores

10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

SR

1. 32 Snowflake

1 2 2248 Caleb Anson

2 6 2256 Noah Fish

3 7 2263 Trevor Williams
4 8 2251 Kaden Clark

5 9 2257 Trey Flake

6 25) 2254 Bryant Espinosa
7 50) 2255 Heber Espinosa
2. 83 Northland Preparatory
1 1 2197 Dana Leib-Perry
2 5 2196 Malakai Hanson

3 22 2201 Isaak Ulm

4 23 2194 Dan Berger

5 32 2200 Jacob Taylor

[ 34) 2202 Nevan Watson

7 45) 2203 Kobe Yazzie

3. 122 Winslow

1 11 2280 Payton Nicholas
2 21 2273 Kailar Charley

3 29 22772 Kaileb Begay

4 30 2277 Austin Dickson

5 31 2276 Noral Cooper

[ 39) 2270 Justin Albert

7 41) 2281 Mauricio Thomas
4. 123 Blue Ridge

1 15 2098 Steven Halls

2 20 2092 Alexander Atkinson
3 26 2095 Rocky Brown

4 27 2094 Jason Bonito

5 35 2108 Zachary Woolridge
[ 42) 2106 Elijah Woolridge
7 60) 2090 Allen Aday

5. 136 Mingus Union

1 12 2176 Keenan Brekke

2 13 2180 Isaac Reynolds

3 19 2182 Jehiah Rogers

4 43 2175 Ashton Bialek-Kling
5 49 2181 Matthew Reynolds
6 57) 2183 Retief Tapija

17

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:

:53.

17:
17:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

:31.

18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:30.

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:

20

22

:34.

18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
21:

:48.
03.
05.
12.
12.
36.
55.

38.
50.
22.
28.
05.
13.
40.

19.
14.
59.
00.
05.
31.
37.

44 .
06.
40.
44
14.
:37.
12.

33.
43.
01.
37.
55.
58.

1:30:22.1 0:24.5)
4
3
1
4
9
2
6
1:34:25.0 2:27.7)
1
8
3
0
8
0
2
1:37:38.2 1:46.5)
1
4
L
0
6
5
5
1:37:30.3 1:29.9)
9
5
1
0
8
6
8
1:37:52.1 2:21.9)
6
6
8
6
5
8
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Holbrook Invitational

Hosted by Holbrook High School
Hidden Cove Golf Course,

Holbrook, AZ -

10/25/2020

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

6. 150 BASIS Flagstaff ( 20:12
1 10 2068 Colm Cawood JR 18:
2 14 2070 Brian Hofstetter JR 18:
3 28 2071 Evan Hofstetter SO 19:
4 33 2074 Brady Spinti JR 20:
5 65 2073 Noah Smith SR 23:
6 ( 68) 2069 Baden Cruickshank SR 27
7 ( 69) 2072 Charles Rockow JR 27:
7. 172 Joseph City ( 20:02.
1 3 2161 Samuel Neat JR 17:
2 18 2155 Bryce Bushman SO 18:
3 46 2153 Owen Beatty SO 20:
4 47 2158 Bannon Johnstun S0 20:
5 58 2156 Kelten Chairez S0 22
[ ( 63) 2159 Jareon Miller SO 23:
7 ( 67) 2160 Peter Miller FR 24
8. 177 Coconino ( 20:06.
1 16 2141 Adin Scott JR 18:
2 17 2139 Ryan Quintero JR 18:
3 36 2137 Gage Palmateer SO 20:
4 52 2136 Hunter Kugler JR 21:
5 56 2138 Benjamin Papez SR 21
[ ( 59) 2135 Jermaine Jensen FR 22:
7 ( 62) 2133 William Harris FR 23:
9. 194 Sedona Red Rock ( 20:14.
1 4 2231 Shota Yabuuchi JR 17:
2 38 2230 Carlos Villegas SO 20:
3 48 2221 Francisco Bekele SR 20:
4 51 2225 Kale Emerson S0 20:
5 53 2228 John Pierce JR 21:
6 ( 54) 2226 Isaac Montes De Oca Garcia FR

7 ( o61) 2224 Jon Cook FR 22
10. 200 Show Low ( 20:32
1 24 2240 Cj Serrano SO 19:
2 37 2239 Dallin McCaleb S0 20:
3 40 2234 Zach Bates SR 20:
4 44 2235 Kail Clark SO 20:
5 55 2237 Jaiden Mahle JR 21:
[ ( 64) 2236 Nathaniel Kalat FR 23:
7 ( 66) 2238 Jordan Mahle S0 23:

19.
43,
54.
11.
56.
:18.
18.

48.
56.
41.
41.
02.
12.
12.

45,
46.
16.
07.
el
02.
02.

50.
24,
46.
57.
11.

1:41:04.4 5:37.0)

U O wdh JO0

=

:40:10.1 4:13.6)

N 3w o o= J

=

:40:30.8 2:50.1)

W RN O

[

:41:11.0 3:21.0)

[ NANCRNT NN ) o)

21:16.5

:25.

.9

33.
22.
35.
39.
32.
28.
56.

3

1:42:44.2 1:59.5)

= O W W 0 O
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Incomplete Teams:

Holbrook
2148 Damien Clark SR, 2147 Damon Attakai JR, 2149 Kenneth Nez FR

Payson
2211 Matthew Kester JR

F WINGFOOT




